Team #4 2002 -2003 Watergate Bowling Season
Joan Parmenter
Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 3 143 111 158 412 137.33 33 511 412 137.33
2 6 132 171 159 462 154.00 33 561 874 145.67
3 9 168 165 176 509 169.67 33 608 1383 153.67
4 12 153 154 155 462 154.00 37 573; 1845 153.75
5 15 127 178 170 475 158.33 37 586: 2320 154.67
6 18 109 156 162 427 142.33 36 535! 2747 152.61
7 21 180 184 158 522 174.00 38 636: 3269 155.67
8 24 146 149 137 432 144.00 36 540! 3701 154.21
9 27 154 146 164 464 154.67 36 572 4165 154.26
10 30 145 177 147 469 156.33 36 577! 4634 154.47
11 33 140 113 148 401 133.67 36 509 5035 152.58
12 36 162 183 120 465 155.00 38 579; 5500 152.78
13 39 137 158 165 460 153.33 38 574: 5960 152.82
14 42 162 171 143 476 158.67 38 590! 6436 153.24
15 45 129 159 165 453 151.00 37 564: 6889 153.09
16 48 156 169 151 476 158.67 37 587! 7365 153.44
17 51 119 197 149 465 155.00 37 576! 7830 153.53
18 51 B B B 0 0.00 0 7830 153.53
19 54 150 194 165 509 169.67 37 620 8339 154.43
20 54 B B B 0 0.00 0: 8339 15443
21 57 160 199 162 521 173.67 36 629;: 8860 155.44
22 60 181 125 166 472 157.33 36 580: 9332 155.53
23 60 B B B 0 0.00 0: 9332 155.53
24 63 175 200 180 555 185.00 36 663! 9887 156.94
25 66 158 130 179 467 155.67 35 572! 10354 156.88
26 69 130 175 133 438 146.00 35 543i 10792 156.41
27 69 B B B 0 0.00 0: 10792 156.41
28 69 S S S 0 0.00 0: 10792 156.41
29 69 S S S 0 0.00 0: 10792 156.41
30 69 S S S 0 0.00 0: 10792 156.41
31 72 153 159 133 445 148.33 35 550! 11237 156.07
32 75 182 161 143 486 162.00 35 591! 11723 156.31
33 78 132 169 164 465 155.00 35 570! 12188 156.26
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 149.35 163.58 155.85
High Game 200 HHG 236
HSS 555
Low Game 109 HHS 663




Team #4 2002 -2003 Watergate Bowling Season
Dave
Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 3 152 150 125 427 142.33 46 565 427 142.33
2 6 163 168 180 511 170.33 46 649 938 156.33
3 9 189 133 176 498 166.00 32 594: 1436 159.56
4 9 S S S 0 0.00 0: 1436 159.56
5 9 S S S 0 0.00 0: 1436 159.56
6 9 S S S 0 0.00 0: 1436 159.56
7 12 162 198 154 514 171.33 32 610 1950 162.50
8 15 194 165 161 520 173.33 30 610 2470 164.67
9 18 131 164 147 442 147.33 28 526 2912 161.78
10 18 B B B 0 0.00 0 2912 161.78
11 21 154 159 173 486 162.00 31 579: 3398 161.81
12 24 173 169 162 504 168.00 31 597: 3902 162.58
13 27 208 136 172 516 172.00 30 606: 4418 163.63
14 30 153 193 159 505 168.33 29 592: 4923 164.10
15 30 B B B 0 0.00 0: 4923 164.10
16 30 B B B 0 0.00 0: 4923 164.10
17 33 119 155 115 389 129.67 28 473: 5312 160.97
18 36 147 190 174 511 170.33 32 607 5823 161.75
19 39 107 127 149 383 127.67 31 476 6206 159.13
20 39 S S S 0 0.00 0: 6206 159.13
21 42 155 157 185 497 165.67 32 593: 6703 159.60
22 45 148 193 180 521 173.67 32 617 7224 160.53
23 48 156 153 182 491 163.67 32 587: 7715 160.73
24 51 199 131 140 470 156.67 32 566: 8185 160.49
25 54 157 190 176 523 174.33 32 619 8708 161.26
26 57 157 157 145 459 153.00 31 552: 9167 160.82
27 60 134 152 145 431 143.67 32 527 9598 159.97
28 63 126 147 133 406 135.33 32 502: 10004 158.79
29 63 B B B 0 0.00 0: 10004 158.79
30 66 172 150 158 480 160.00 33 579: 10484 158.85
31 66 S S S 0 0.00 0: 10484 158.85
32 66 S S S 0 0.00 0: 10484 158.85
33 69 163 188 170 521 173.67 33 620: 11005 159.49
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 157.35 161.96 159.17

High Game 208 HHG 238

HSS 523

Low Game 107 HHS 649




Team #4 2002 -2003 Watergate Bowling Season
Keith Sun * Injured (muscle damage-Rehab)

Wk Games Game Game  Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 3 168 170 173 511 170.33 29 598 511 170.33
2 6 155 203 180 538 179.33 29 625i 1049 174.83
3 9 144 168 149 461 153.67 29 548 1510 167.78
4 12 210 146 149 505 168.33 26 583;i 2015 167.92
5 15 148 149 148 445 148.33 26 523 2460 164.00
6 18 194 160 204 558 186.00 28 642: 3018 167.67
7 21 157 164 153 474 158.00 26 552 3492 166.29
8 24 147 179 175 501 167.00 27 582 3993 166.38
9 27 133 162 176 471 157.00 27 552; 4464 165.33
10 30 208 157 189 554 184.67 28 638 5018 167.27
11 33 142 150 173 465 155.00 26 543 5483 166.15
12 36 156 191 171 518 172.67 27 599 6001 166.69
13 39 151 167 159 477 159.00 27 558; 6478 166.10
14 42 127 156 155 438 146.00 27 519 6916 164.67
15 45 210 158 177 545 181.67 28 629 7461 165.80
16 48 156 178 199 533 177.67 28 617 7994 166.54
17 51 144 140 185 469 156.33 27 550! 8463 165.94
18 54 188 170 187 545 181.67 28 629 9008 166.81
19 57 156 154 134 444 148.00 27 525! 9452 165.82
20 60 168 148 158 474 158.00 27 555 9926 165.43
21 63 137 200 171 508 169.33 28 592i 10434 165.62
22 66 162 233 209 604 201.33 28 688 11038 167.24
23 69 161 215 166 542 180.67 26 620: 11580 167.83
24 72 182 169 173 524 174.67 26 602 12104 168.11
25 75 172 161 171 504 168.00 25 579 12608 168.11
26 78 169 169 186 524 174.67 25 599 13132 168.36
27 81 193 186 125 504 168.00 25 579 13636 168.35
28 84 157 185 186 528 176.00 25 603; 14164 168.62
29 87 141 156 173 470 156.67 25 545: 14634 168.21
30 90 162 177 185 524 174.67 25 599: 15158 168.42
31 93 157 200 181 538 179.33 25 613 15696 168.77
32 96 143 178 167 488 162.67 25 563! 16184 168.58
33 99 213 244 162 619 206.33 25 694! 16803 169.73
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 163.97 174.03 171.18

High Game 244 HHG 269
HSS 619
Low Game 125 HHS 694




Team #4 2002 -2003 Watergate Bowling Season
Bob Parmenter

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 3 112 144 147 403 134.33 20 463 403 134.33
2 6 151 178 181 510 170.00 20 570 913 152.17
3 9 160 171 163 494 164.67 20 554; 1407 156.33
4 12 246 171 190 607 202.33 35 712 2014 167.83
5 15 146 161 199 506 168.67 26 584: 2520 168.00
6 18 185 187 172 544 181.33 25 619 3064 170.22
7 21 204 180 194 578 192.67 24 650: 3642 173.43
8 24 153 156 163 472 157.33 21 535¢ 4114 171.42
9 27 163 137 210 510 170.00 23 579; 4624 171.26

30 249 146 179 574 191.33 23 643 5198 173.27

Juny
o

33 172 207 166 545 181.67 21  608: 5743 174.03

[
=

36 145 207 154 506 168.67 21 569 6249 173.58

[y
N

39 212 194 210 616 205.33 21 679; 6865 176.03

=
w

39 B B B 0 0.00 0; 6865 176.03

[N
N

42 154 196 228 578 192.67 19  635: 7443 177.21

=
[&)]

45 148 190 129 467 155.67 18 621 7910 175.78

[y
o

[y
~

45 B B B 0 0.00 0i 7910 175.78

45 B B B 0 0.00 0i 7910 175.78

[y
[ee)

48 169 173 141 483 161.00 20 543: 8393 174.85

[any
©

51 190 226 150 566 188.67 27 647 8959 175.67

N
o

54 167 200 222 589 196.33: 20 649: 9548 176.81

N
=

57 165 139 170 474 158.00 19 5631: 10022 175.82

N
N

60 255 148 183 586 195.33: 20 646: 10608 176.80

N
w

63 195 279 211 685 228.33 19 742; 11293 179.25

N
N

66 157 145 191 493 164.33 16 541i 11786 178.58

N
[&)]

69 193 166 184 543 181.00 17 5941 12329 178.68

N
o

72 170 166 213 549 183.00 17 600: 12878 178.86

N
~

28 72 S S S 0 0.00 0: 12878 178.86
29 72 S S S 0 0.00 0: 12878 178.86
30 72 S S S 0 0.00 0: 12878 178.86

75 201 194 163 558 186.00 17 609: 13436 179.15

w
g

78 171 159 200 530 176.67 16 578; 13966 179.05

w
N

81 179 188 169 536 178.67 16 584: 14502 179.04

w
w

Game 1st 2nd 3rd

Avg 178.22 178.07 180.81

High Game 279 HHG 298
HSS 685
Low Game 112 HHS 742




